SPRINTTEREIDEN SM-KISA JA MATKAKOHTAISET SM-KISAT, 10.2.2012 to 12.2.2012,

Results - 500 m Men

Rank

No

Competitor

Class: Men Sprint (1st)
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70
79
60
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63
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86
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KOSKELA Pekka
POUTALA Mika
VAHA-SALO Joel
LEVO HARRI
PULLI Tommi
VAITTINEN Juho
BRANDT Robert
KINNUNEN Verneri
LINDEN Lauri
VIERTOLA Jarkko
VESTERLUND Joonas
LEVO Jarmo
PUOLAKKA Miro
KIISKINEN Pertti
HUMISTO Kaj
HAUTAMAKI Aatu
RAHNASTO Tuomas
SIREN Mika

VISTI Vesa
KIVIOJA Kimmo
KAENMAKI Juuso
LANZA Guglielmo
RENKO Tapani
HIETANEN Jyrki

PULLI Tommi
VAITTINEN Juho
KINNUNEN Verneri
PUOLAKKA Miro
KAENMAKI Juuso

HAUTAMAKI Aatu
LANZA Guglielmo

RAHNASTO Tuomas

YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko

VIERTOLA Valle
ROSSI Lauri

ESKOLA Antero
SUOMALAINEN Samuli
HAUTAMAKI Jaakko

Seinajoki
400 m track Open air

Club
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Final Time

35,79
36,38
37,92
38,35
38,39
38,82
38,93
39,55
39,62
40,30
40,41
40,60
41,28
41,45
41,65
41,78
42,14
42,35
42,50
44,25
44,27
45,09
45,45
45,50

38,39
38,82
39,55
41,28
44,27

41,78
45,09

42,14
42,55
44,52
45,73
45,96
47,05
49,97

Points

35,790
36,380
37,920
38,350
38,390
38,820
38,930
39,550
39,620
40,300
40,410
40,600
41,280
41,450
41,650
41,780
42,140
42,350
42,500
44,250
44,270
45,090
45,450
45,500

38,390
38,820
39,550
41,280
44,270

41,780
45,090

42,140
42,550
44,520
45,730
45,960
47,050
49,970

Behind

0,590
2,130
2,560
2,600
3,030
3,140
3,760
3,830
4,510
4,620
4,810
5,490
5,660
5,860
5,990
6,350
6,560
6,710
8,460
8,480
9,300
9,660
9,710
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